

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).
15687-15688/2012

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 30/03/2012
in SBCFA No. 211/2012,30/03/2012 in IA No. 9714/2012 passed by the
High Court Of Rajasthan At Jaipur)

M/S MANIAM PROPERTIES P.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S BHARTI RETIAL LTD.

Respondent(s)

(with interim relief and office report)

Date : 24/11/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. C.A. Sundaram, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Sameer Parekh, Adv.
Mr. Jishnu Chawdhary, Adv.
Mr. Sumit Goel, adv.
Ms. Swati Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Nitin Thukral, Adv.
Mr. K. Shatrashal Raj, Adv.
For M/s. Parekh & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ajit Warrior, adv.
Mr. Neeraj Shekhar,Adv.
Mr. Ashutosh Thakur, Adv.
Mr. Sandeep Grover, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As jointly prayed, put up these matters on a non
miscellaneous day in the month of January, 2015.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Indu Pokhriyal)
Court Master